
Format
of

holding
of

specific

securities

Annexure
-

I

Name
of

the

Listed
Entity
:

UNITED
CREDIT
LIMITED

BSE

Scrip
Code
:

531091

Name
of

the

scrip
:

CSE
:

10031023
Class
of

Security:
EQUITY

Share

Holding
Pattern
Filed

under

Reg.31(1)(b)
for

Quarter
ending
:

30.09.2019

Declaration
:

The

Listed
entity
is

required
to

submit
the

following

declaration
to

the

extent

ofsubmission
of

information
:-

Particulars

Yes"

No"

1

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

issued
any

partly
paid
up

shares
?

No

2

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

issued
any

Convertible
Securities
or

Warrants
?

No

3

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

any

shares

against
which

Depository
receipts
are

issued
?

No

4

Whetherthe
Listed

Entity
has

any

shares
in

locked-in
?

No

5

Whether
any

shares
held
by

Promoters
are

pledged
or

otherwise

encumbered
?

No



Table
|

-

Summary
Statement

holding
of

specified
securities

Category

Category
of

Nos.
of

No.
of

fully
No.
of

No.

ofshares
Total
no.
of

shareholding
as

Number
of

Voting
Rights
held
In

each

No.0f

Shares

Shareholding
as

Number
of

Number

ofshares
Number
of

equity

shareholder
share

paid
up

partly

underlying
shares
held
a

%

"Halal
“DA
0‘

class
of

securities

Underlying
a

%

assuming

Locked
in

pledged
or

Shaves
he“
in

holders

equity

paid-up

DEF°SR°W

5"3'55

Outstanding
full

conversion
of

shares

otherwise

dema‘e’ia‘lsm

shares

equity

”can“

(‘a'culat‘d
as

9‘”

convertible

convertible

encumbered
"m“

held

shares

SCRR'
1957)

securities

securities
(as
a

held

(including

percentage
of

Warrants)

diluted
share

.

capital)

’

(i)

(ii)

(iii)

(iv)

(v)

(vi)

(vii)
=

(v

)As
a

%

of

(ix)

(x)

(x

(vii)+(x)
As

-

(x
)

(x

i)

(xiv)

(iv)+[v)+(vi)
(A+B+02)

:

a

%

of

(A+B+CZ)

“

No.
of

Voting
Rights

Total
as

No.(a)
As
a

%

No.
(a)

Asa
%

a

%

of

of

total

of

total

[A+B+C)

Shares

Shares

held
(b)

held
(b)

Class
eg

Class

Total

:

X

eg
'

Y

(A)

Promoter
8‘

5

3082113

0

3082113

57.85

3082113
0

3082113

57.85

0

57.85

0.00

0

0.00

3032113

PromoterGroup

(a)

Public

2119

2245710

0

2245710

42.15

2245710
0

2245710

42.15

0

42.15

0.00

0

0.00

1974992

((2)

Non

Promoter
0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0

Non

Public

(01)

shares

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0

underlying
DRs

‘

(CZ)

Shares
held

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0.00
1

0

0.00

0

by

Employees
TrustsTotal

2125

5327823

0

5327823

100.00

5327823
0

5327523

100.00

0

100.00

0.00

0

0.00

5057105



Table
ll-

Staiement
showing

shareholding
pattern

ofthe

Promoter
and

Promoter
Group

Category
8.

Name
of

the

PAN

No.
of

No.
of

Total
nos.

Shareholding
"A.

Number
of

Voting
Rights
held
In

each

class

No.of

Shares

Shareholding
as

Number
of

Number
of

Shares

Number
of

shareholders

share

fully
paid

shares
held

calculated
as

ofsecurities

Underlylng

Locked
In

pledged
or

equity

shares

holder
up

equity

per

SCRR.1957)

Outstanding

shares

hel

“

shares

convertlble

encumbered

dematerlallee

held

securlties

:1

(arm

(IncludingWarren‘s)

(I)

(il)

(ill)

(Iy)

(VII)
=‘

(VIII)
As
a

"In

of

(Ix)

(x)

(xi)
=

(vll)+(x)
as

(xii)

(xlll)

(xlv)

(lv)+(v)+(vl)

(A+B+C2)

a

%

of

(A+B+CZ)

No.
of

Voting
Rights

Total
as
e

"/a

As
a

%

As
a

%

of

Total

of

total

oi

total

,9

Voting
rights

shares

Shares

held
(b)

held
(b)

class
X

Class

Total

Y

5

782849

782849

14.69

782649

0

762849

14.69

0

0.00

0.00

782849

ASHOK
KUMAR

DABRIWALA

ADEPDQDZBR
1

738540

0

0

738540

13.85

738540
0

738540

13.86

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

738540

SUNANDA

DABRIWALA

ADQPDiGGQP
1

15460

0

0

15460

0.29

15460

0

15460

0.29

O

0

0.00

0

0.00

15460

SIDHARTHA
SARAWGI

ALLPSBGSQR
1

13539

0

0

13539

0.25

13539

0

13539

0.25

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

13539

INDU

SARAWGI

AJJP52445R
1

7360

0

0

7360

0.14

7360

0

7360

0.14

0

O

0.00

O

0.00

7360

SUJATA

SARAWGI

ALMP50469A
1

7950

0

0

7950

0.15

7950

0

7950

0.15

D

0

0.00

0

0.00

7950

MOTI
DEVI

SARAWG’I

AJBPSZMSD
O

0

0

0

0

000

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

(b)

Central

Government!
State

Governmentis)
(c)

Financial

Institutions/
Banks

(d)

Any

Other

(Specify)

a

(d»i)
So
i

5

Corporate

1

2299264

2299264

43.16

2299264
0

2299264

43.16

0

0.00

0.00

2299264

DAERIWALA
BANUYA
UDYOG

AAACDQ145J
1

2299264

2299264

43.16

2299264
0

2299254

43.16

0

0.00

0.00

2299254

LIMITED
Sub

T01aI(A)(1)

6

3062113

3052113

57.65

3082113
0

3082113

57.85

0

0.00

0.00

3082113

2

Foreign

(a)

Indl

duals

(Non-Resident
Individuals]

Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government
(0)

Institutions

(:1)

Foreign

Portlo"o
Investor

(6)

Any

0thers(SpeCIly)
Sub

Tota|(A)(2)
Total

Shareholding
of

‘

Promoter
and

Promoter

6

3082113

0

3032113

57.85

3082113
0

3082113

57.55

0.00

0.00

3082113

Group
(A)-

(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Note
:

(1)

PAN

would
not
be

dlsplayed
on

website
of

Stock

Exohange(s)

(2)

The

term

"Encumhrance"
has
the

same

meaning
as

assigned
under

regulation
28(3)
of

SEBI

(Substancial
Acgulsition
of

Shares
and

Takeovers)
Regulations
2011

I

i

i

|



Table
lll-

statement
showing

shareholding
pattern
of

the

Public

shareholder

»

category
8.

Name
of

the

PAN

Nos.
of
i

No.
of

Partly
1‘

No.
of

Total
nos.

Shareholding
Number
of

Voting
Rights
held
in

No.of

Shares

Total

Number
of

Number
of

Shares

Number
of

shareholders

share

‘fully
paid

paid-
up

shares

shares
held
"In

calculated
each

class
of

securities

Underlying

shareholding
as

Locked
in

pledged
or

athewvise

equity

holder
\

up

equity

equity

underlyin

as

per

SCRR,

Outstanding
a

"la

assuming
shares

encumbered

shares
held

‘

shares

shares
9

1957)

Ie

in

‘

held

held

Depositor

securities

denaterialis

.

y

(including

securities
(as
a

ed

form

i

Receipts

Warrants)

percentage
of

’

diluted
share

E

capital)

(i)

‘

(Iv)

(v)

(VI)

(vii)
=

(viii)
As
a

%

of

(ix)

(x)

(xi)
=

(vii)+(x)
As

(xii)

(xill)

(xiv)

‘

(iv)+(v)+(vl)

(A+B+CZ)

a

%

of

(A'O‘B'i'CZ)
_‘

No.

ofVoting
Rights

Total
as

No.

As
a

”In

No.(Not
As
a

%

of

0

a

%

of

(a)

of

total

applicable)
tota)

Shares

‘

Total

Shares
(a)

held

(Not

Voting

held
(b)

applicable)(

Rights

b)

Class
X

Class

'Total

Y

i

1(a)

Mutual
Funds

0

0

0

D

0

0

[)0

Ci

0

0

D

00

0

00

0

U

00

O

O

00

.

0

(b)

Venture
Capital
Funds

(0)

Aiternatelnvesiment
Funds

(:1)

Foreign
Venture

Capital

investors

(e)

Fore'gn
Portfo
o

investors

‘

(f)

Financial

institul:on5/

1

350

0

O

350

0

O1

350

0

350

0

01

0.01

O

0

00

O

O

00

0

Banks

(9)

insurance

Companies

6

(i!)

Frovrdent
Funds/

Pension
Funds

(I)

Any

other

(Specify)

Sub

Total(B)(1)

1

350

0

0

350

0.01

350

0

350

0,01

0.01

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2

Central

Government]

.

State

Government(s)l
Presldent
of

lndla

State

Government

1

28137

0

0

28‘37

O

53

28137

D

28137
0

53

0.53

O

0

DO

0

U

00

0

Sub

Toml(B)(Z)

1

28137

O

0

28137

0.53

28137

0

28137

0.53

0.53

0

0.00

0

0.00

0



u

3

Non-institutions
(a)

ind

idua's—

2037

751006

0

0

751006

1410

751008
0

751005

1410

0

1410
0

000

0

000

578314

ind

viduai

shareholders

11

'dmg
no

nal

share

capital
up
to

Rs
2

iakhs

l"

viduai

8

303769

0

0

303769

5

70

303769
0

303789
5

70

0

5

70

0

0.00

0

0.00

271310

nom
al

share

capita
in

excess
of

Rs
2

iakhs

i

FAROCQ
ARBI

HALAl

ABTPH4591F
1

,

65813

01

0

65813

124

65813

0

65513

124

0

124

0

0

00

0

0

00

65813

LAXMPAT
DUDHERiA

AiHFD6945F
1

59957

0

0

59957

1

13

59957

59957
1

13

0

1

13

‘

0

0

00

0

0

00

59957

(b)

NBFCs

regstered
With

»

"

RBI

1.

(c)

Employee
Trusts

((1)

Overseas

Deposiiones

(hard
ng

DRs)

(balancing

figure)

(e)

Any

Oiher(Spec*iy)

,

(e-i)

NR1

20

28455

0

0

28455

0

53

28455

0

28455
0

53

0

0

53

0

0

00

0

0

00

_

25335

Non

repatriation

8

10001

0

0

10001

019

10001

0

10001

019

0

019

0

0

00

0

0

00

7881

Repatiiation

12

18454

O

0

15454

0

35

18454

0

18454
0

35

0

0

35

0

0

00

0

0

00

17454

(e

i)

BOdieS

Corporate

48

952051

0

0

962051

15

06

982051
0

952051
18

06

0

18

06

0

0

00

0

0

00

928091

UNiTED
NAN

OTECH

AAACU7935K
1

742374

0

0

742374

13

93

742374
0

742374
13

93

0

13

93

0

0

00

0

0

00

742374

PRODUCTS
LiMiTED

MYSORE
UDYOG

AABCM1656L
1

121819

0

0

121519

229

121819
0

121819

229

0

229

0

000

0

000

121819

PRlVATE
LlMlTED

iEDF

1

164037

0

0

164037

3

08

164037
0

164037
3

08

0

3

08

0

0

00

0

0

00

164037

The

Custodian
of

Enemy

1

7865

0

0

7855

015

7865

0

7885

O

15

0

015

0

0

00

0

0

00

7865

Propeity

(e-v)

Clearing
Member

2

40

0

0

4O

0

00

40

0

40

0

00

0

0

00

0

0

00

0

0

00

40

Sub

TDfa|(B)(3)

2117

2217223

0

0

2217223

41.62

2217223
0

2217223
41.62

0

41.62
0

0.00

0

0.00

1974992

Total

Public

2119

2245710

0

0

2245710

42.15

2245710
0

2245710
42.15

0

42.15
0

0.00

0

0.00

1974992

shareholding
(B)-(B)(1)*(B)(2)+(B)(3)

Note:
(1)

PAN

would
not
be

displayed
on

website
olstock
Excha

nge(s)

(2)

The

above

formis
need
to

be

disclosed
along
with
the

name
of

the

following
persons
:

institutions
holding

more
than
1%
of

total

number
of

shares

instituxionsl
Non

(3)

W.r.t.
the

formation
perta
ng
lo

Depository
Receipts,
lhe

same
may
be

disclosed
in

‘he

respective
columns
to

the

extent

informaiion
av

'

able
and
the

balance
to

be

disclosed
as

held
by

custodian

l

l

J

i



Details
of

the

shareholders
acting
as

Persons
in

Concert

including
their

Shareholding
(No.

and
%)

Name
of

shareholder

Category
No.

ofshares
held

Holding
%

NIL



Details
of

shares
which

remain

unclaimed
with

details
such
as

number

of

shareholders,
outstanding

shares
held
in

dematl

unclaimed
suspense

account,
voting
rights

which
are

frozen
etc.

No.
of

shareholders

No.
of

shares

NIL



Table
IV-

Statement
slrow
g

shareholding
pattern
of

the

Non

Promoter
and

Non

Public

shareholder

l

Category
&

Name
of

the

FAN

No.
of

No.
of

Partly

Nos.
of

Total
no.

shareholding
%

NumberofVoting
Rights
held

No.of

Shares

Total

Number
of

Number
of

shares

Number
of

shareholders

share

fully

paid-up

shares

shares
held

calculated
as

per
In

each

class
of

semi

Underlying
sharehol

Locked
in

pledged
or

otherwise

equity

holder
paid
up

equity

underlying

SCRR,1557)

Outstan
ng

"lo

assu

shares

encumbered

shares
held

«

equity

shares

Depository

convertible

conversion
of

In

shares
held

Receipts

securities

convertible

dematerlalls

held

(I

eluding

secur
es

(as
a

ed

form(not

Warrants)

percentage
01

applicable)

diluted
share

capital)

,

(i)

(ii)

(iv)
,

(v)

(vi)

(vii)
=

(Ix)

(x)

(xi)=(vll)t(x)
As
a

(x
)

(xiii)

(xiv)

(iv)+(v)+(vi)

(A+B+CZ)

°/a

of

(A+B+02)
‘

No,
of

Voting
Rights

Total
as

No.

As
a

%

No.(Not
As
a

“/9

of

a

%

of

of

total

applicable)
total

Shares

‘

Total

Shares

held
(Not

Voting

held

app

able)

rlghts

Class

Class

Total

X

Y

I

Custodian]
DR

Holder

x

(a)

Name
of

DR

Holder
(if

available)

0)(ii)2

Employee
Benefit
Trust

(under
SEBI

(Share
based

Employee
Benefit)

Regula
n5,

2014)

(a)

Name

.

Total

NonvPromoter—Non
Public

Shareholding
(C)=

(°)(1)+‘°)(2)

o

o

o

o

o

0.00

o

o

0

0,00

0

0.00
o

0.00

o

0.00

0

Note
:

(1)

PAN

would
not
be

displayed
on

website
of

Stock

Exchange(s)

(2)

The

above
format
needs
to

disclose
name
ofall

holders
holding

more
than
1%

oftotal

number
of

shares

(3)

W‘r.t,
the

information
pertaining
to

Depository
Receipts,
the

same
may
be

disclosed
in

the

respective
columns
to

the

extent

information
av

able

7

l

l

l

I

‘F

l

l

l

/

083D],
*1

[9*



51%

Table
V

~Statement
sha

g

det

al

owners
(SBOs)

Sr.No.

Details
of

the

SEC

Details
of

the

registered
owner

Details
of

holding)
exercise
of

right
of

the

SEC
in

the

reporting

Date
of

(I)

(ll)

Company,
whether
direct
or

indirect
*

:

creation]

(I

)

acquis
on
of

Name

PAN]

Passport

National
y

Name

PAN]

Passport

National
y

Whether
by

virtue
of
:

.

.

o

No.
m

case
of
a

.

No
In

case
of
a

u/u

interest
#

foreign

national
.

for

gn

/n

(IV)

national

i

'

%

.1

1

ASHOK
KUMAR

DABRIWALA

ADEPDQDZQR
INDIAN

DABRIWALA
BANIJYA
UDYOG

LIMITED

AAACD9145J

Indirect
holding
of

EEO

2299264

43.16%

27.04.2017

Direct
hol

ng

of

SBO

738540

133696

Total
hold

ng
of

580

3037804

57.02%

2

KALPANA
JALAN

ACVPJQSZZH
INDIAN

UNITED

NANOTECH
PRODUCTS
LIMITED

AAACU7935K

Indirect
holding
of

SEC

742374

1319370

20.032019

Direct
hol

ng

of

550

32459

0.61
%

‘

Total
hold
ng
of

SEC

774833

”154%

multlple
rows
for

the

same
530
shall
be

inserted

accordingly
for

each
of

the

categories

*

In

case
the

nature
of

the

holding]
exercise
of

the

right
ofa

SBO
falls

under

multlple

categories
specl
ed

under
(a)
to

(e)

under

Column

#

This

column
shall

have
the

details
as

specified
bythe

listed

entity
under
Farm
No.

BEN—2
as

submitted
to

the

Registrar.


